Current 5-Star Recipients (By Location)

Company

Anchorage
SundDog Charters Inc

Auke Bay/Juneau

Gustavus

SEA WOLF ADVENTURES INC
Homer

Alaskan Dream Ventures

Ketchikan

Alaskan Legacy llc
M/Y Dauntless llc
Shearwater Pilot Boat Services

Shearwater Pilot Boat Services lic

Kodiak

Seward
Britiain
Sitka

Parker Guide Service Inc

Monday, June 24, 2024

Vessel Name

SUPPLIER

DAVID B
ISLAND DREAM

ALASKA DREAM
ALASKA DREAM I
SEA WOLF

DREAM CATCHER
TOMAHAWK I

ALASKAN GRANDEUR
DAUNTLESS
ENDEAVOUR

KINA

ALASKA ADVENTURE

DORA

ALASKAN HARVEST
FOUR B'S

E-mail Address

JEFFREY@NWNAVIGATION.COM
EAGLEPEAKCHARTERS@GMAIL.C

KIMBER@SEAWOLFADVENTURES

info@alaskandreamventures.com

capt.greg.alaska.net

shearwaterak@aol.com

SHEARWATERAK@AOL.COM

alaskaadventure@live.com

mibritiain@ak.net

parkerguideservices@gmail.com

Business Phone Website

907-209-4722

907-723-3065
907-723-3065
907-957-1438

alaskandreamventures.com

907-399-4856

907-321-2180  Glacierguideinc.com
907-518-0686
907-239-2223

(907) 239-2223

907-491-0081

(907) 747-6026 alaskaboathunts.com
907-351-7483

Star Rat
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Issued

2/17/2022

6/25/2022
4/25/2023

4/24/2023
4/24/2023
4/29/2022

5/6/2024
6/5/2024

7/24/2022
5/17/2023
6/28/2023
6/25/2023

5/1/2024

10/19/2022

3/31/2022
3/21/2023

Expires

12/31/2024

12/31/2024
12/31/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2024

12/31/2026
12/31/2026

12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025

12/31/2026

12/31/2024

12/31/2024
12/31/2025
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http://alaskandreamventures.com
http://Glacierguideinc.com
http://alaskaboathunts.com

Company

Vessel Name E-mail Address Business Phone Website Star Rat Issued Expires

Northern Song LLC
Valdez

Auklet Charter Services

Sundog Charters LLC
Wrangell

Alaska Charters & Adventures lic

Monday, June 24, 2024

NORTHERN SONG geoduck 1 @icloud.com 360-961-5747 5 3/21/2023 12/31/2025
AUKLET info@auklet.com 907-253-3428 www.auklet.com 5 4/22/2022 12/31/2024
TRANSPORTER 907-312-9022 5 2/28/2023 12/31/2025
TIMBER WOLF info@alaskaupclose.com (907) 874-4157 www.timberwolfcharters.com 5 4/1/2023 12/31/2025
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http://www.auklet.com
http://www.timberwolfcharters.com

